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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shayla Wong302
Accel

9.175 9.225 9.6259.425 37.450
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Childers338
Extreme

9.250 9.100 9.3759.125 36.850
1 4T 4 3T 2 

2 

Brooke McGrath340
Extreme

8.925 9.100 9.4508.850 36.325
3 4T 10 2 3 

3 

Ashlynn Byrd343
GymStars Stockton

8.275 9.200 9.3759.375 36.225
11 2 2 3T 4 

4 

Jaylin Arnold337
Extreme

8.625 9.025 9.0259.200 35.875
7 6 3 11T 5 

5 

Sophia Xu335
Elevate

8.700 8.500 9.1759.100 35.475
5 11T 5 9 6 

6 

Fallon Abernethy345
Gymnastics Zone

8.400 9.175 9.2008.575 35.350
9 3 13 8 7 

7 

Tara Benkowski353
Oroville

8.750 8.500 9.0758.875 35.200
4 11T 7T 10 8 

8 

Simran Mahajan361
Tricks Granite Bay

8.300 8.450 9.3008.875 34.925
10 13 7T 5 9 

9 

Nadya Wu348
Gymtowne

7.950 8.800 9.2508.800 34.800
15 9 11 6 10 

10 

Jessica Zawadzki336
Elevate

8.250 8.925 8.8008.450 34.425
12 7 14 13T 11 

11 

Kaylee Hubbard320
Dream Xtreme

8.000 8.700 8.8008.775 34.275
14 10 12 13T 12 

12 

Sophia Koehler314
Davis Diamonds

8.650 7.350 9.2258.950 34.175
6 14 6 7 13 

13 

Gabby Martino358
Technique

8.125 8.875 8.3258.400 33.725
13 8 15 15 14 

14 

Mia Jeffery339
Extreme

8.600 7.000 9.0258.875 33.500
8 15 7T 11T 15 

15 
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